Victoria’s

Price List

Facials

CONSULTATION & ASSESSMENT
GETTING TO KNOW YOU CONSULTATION & ASSESSMENT

30 MINUTES $40
VICTORIA'S SKINCARE FACIALS
VICTORIA'S BASIC FACIAL 30 MINUTES $60
VICTORIA'S SIGNATURE FACIAL

90 MINUTES $160
ZO SKIN HEALTH FACIALS
ZO BASIC FACIAL 30 MINUTES $70
ZO STIMULATOR PEEL 30 MINUTES $110
ZO ADD-ON HAND REJUVENATION TREATMENT
ADDED TO ANY ZO FACIAL 30 MINUTES $50
HYDRAFACIALS
SIGNATURE HYDRAFACIAL 30 MINUTES $180
DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL 45 MINUTES $230
CLARIFYING HYDRAFACIAL 45 MINUTES $210
PLATINUM HYDRAFACIAL 60 MINUTES $300
HYDRAFACIAL WITH KLERESCA

45 MINUTES $300
HYDRAFACIAL PACKAGE
PAY FOR 6 GET ONE FREE $1,080

Suite No. 16, 11 High Street Launceston Tasmania 7250

(03) 63310377 | info@victorias.com.au | victorias.com.au




Z0 SKIN HEALTH HYDRAFACIALS
ZO BRIGHTENING HYDRAFACIAL 45 MINUTES

ZO ULTRA HYDRATION HYDRAFACIAL
45 MINUTES

ZO ULTRA BOOST HYDRAFACIAL 60 MINUTES

LED PHOTOTHERAPY FACIALS

SINGLE TREATMENT 20 MINUTES
PACKAGE OF NINE TREATMENTS

ADD-ON TREATMENT IN ADDITION
TO A FULL-PAYING FACIAL

MICRODERMABRASION FACIALS
MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL 60 MINUTES
VIBRADERMABRASION FACIAL 60 MINUTES

VIBRADERMABRASION ADD-ON TO ANY
FULL PAYING FACIAL 30 MINUTES

NON-INJECTABLE FILLER FACIAL
NON-INJECTABLE FILLER FACIAL 60 MINUTES

2-3 WEEK FOLLOW-UPS 30 MINUTES
HYPERBARIC OXYGEN FACIAL
REJUVENATION INFUSION 60 MINUTES

HIGH FREQUENCY FACIALS
HIGH FREQUENCY ACNE FACIAL 15 MINUTES
HIGH FREQUENCY FACIAL DEMODEX MITE

15 MINUTES
EPI-BLADING

EPI-BLADING FACIAL 30 MINUTES
KLERESCA FACIALS

KLERESCA ACNE FACIAL 30 MINUTES
PACKAGE(12)

KLERESCA ROSACEA FACIAL 30 MINUTES
PACKAGE(12)

KLERESCA SKIN REJUVENATION FACIAL
30 MINUTES
PACKAGE (4)

$250

$250
$300

$80
$640

$50

$125
$125

$50

$250
$125

$120

$40

$40

$150

$200
$2,200

$200
$2,200

$300
$1,00




