

Price List



GETTING TO KNOW YOU CONSULTATION & ASSESSMENT **30 MINUTES** \$40

## VICTORIA'S SKINCARE FACIALS

VICTORIA'S BASIC FACIAL	30 MINUTES	\$60
VICTORIA'S SIGNATURE FACIAL	90 MINUTES	\$160
	90 MIINUTES	<b>⊅160</b>

## **ZO SKIN HEALTH FACIALS**

ZO BASIC FACIAL	30 MINUTES	\$70
ZO STIMULATOR PEEL	30 MINUTES	\$110
ZO ADD-ON HAND REJUVENATIC ADDED TO ANY ZO FACIAL	N TREATMENT 30 MINUTES	\$50
HYDRAFACIALS		
SIGNATURE HYDRAFACIAL	30 MINUTES	\$180
DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL	45 MINUTES	\$230
CLARIFYING HYDRAFACIAL	45 MINUTES	\$210
PLATINUM HYDRAFACIAL	60 MINUTES	\$300
HYDRAFACIAL WITH KLERESCA	45 MINUTES	\$300
HYDRAFACIAL PACKAGE		
PAY FOR 6 GET ONE FREE		\$1,080

Suite No. 16, 11 High Street Launceston Tasmania 7250 (03) 6331 0377 | info@victorias.com.au | victorias.com.au

## ZO SKIN HEALTH HYDRAFACIALS

20 SKIN HEALINI DI				
ZO BRIGHTENING HYDRAFACIAL	45 MINUTES	\$250		
ZO ULTRA HYDRATION HYDRAFAC	CIAL 45 MINUTES	\$250		
ZO ULTRA BOOST HYDRAFACIAL		\$300		
LED PHOTOTHERAPY FACIALS				
SINGLE TREATMENT PACKAGE OF NINE TREATMENTS	20 MINUTES	\$80 \$640		
ADD-ON TREATMENT IN ADDITION TO A FULL-PAYING FACIAL		\$50		
MICRODERMABRASION FACIALS				
MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL	60 MINUTES	\$125		
VIBRADERMABRASION FACIAL	60 MINUTES	\$125		
VIBRADERMABRASION ADD-ON T FULL PAYING FACIAL	O ANY 30 MINUTES	\$50		
NON-INJECTABLE FILLER FACIAL				
NON-INJECTABLE FILLER FACIAL 2-3 WEEK FOLLOW-UPS	60 MINUTES 30 MINUTES	\$250 \$125		
HYPERBARIC OXYGEN FACIAL				
REJUVENATION INFUSION	60 MINUTES	\$120		
HIGH FREQUENCY FACIALS				
HIGH FREQUENCY ACNE FACIAL	15 MINUTES	\$40		
HIGH FREQUENCY FACIAL DEMOE	DEX MITE 15 MINUTES	\$40		
EPI-BLADING				
EPI-BLADING FACIAL	30 MINUTES	\$150		
KLERESCA FACIALS				
KLERESCA ACNE FACIAL PACKAGE(12)	30 MINUTES	\$200 \$2,200		
KLERESCA ROSACEA FACIAL PACKAGE(12)	30 MINUTES	\$200 \$2,200		
KLERESCA SKIN REJUVENATION FACIAL				
PACKAGE(4)	30 MINUTES	\$300 \$1,100		